SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE:
INPUT FREQUENCY:
ELECTRICAL STROKE(IN):
SENSITIVITY(IN):
ELECTRICAL STROKE(mm):
SENSITIVITY(mm):
LINEARITY ERROR:

M3 x 0.5-6H THD x [9.65] MIN DP, TYP
  BOTH ENDS (-006 & -016 OPTIONS)
MODEL DESIGNATION PART NUMBER
010314120000
010314120006
MODEL DESCRIPTION (OPTION REF)
010314120010
010314120016
±7.50 INCH STROKE/#4-40 THD CORE (STD, SEE NOTE 2)
±190.00mm STROKE/M3 THD CORE (-006)
HSA-750-7500
HSA-750-7500-006
HSA-750-7500-010
HSA-750-7500-016
±7.50 INCH STROKE/TEF BLNR/#4-40 THD CORE (-010)
±190.00mm STROKE/TEF BLNR/M3 THD CORE (-016)
MODEL OPTION, SEE TABLE & NOTE 2
2. LAST 3 DIGITS OF MODEL DESIGNATION SPECIFIES A OPTION. OMIT
    LAST 3 DIGITS & DASH FOR STANDARD (STD) INCH MODEL, SEE TABLE.
3. TEF BLNR = TEFLON BORELINER (SEE TABLE, OPTIONS -010 & -016).
[ ]  DENOTES MILLIMETER
ZWCAD
TEF BLNR, Ø(ID) .2 [5.1] NOM
(OPTIONS -010 & -016 ONLY)
REA
A REVISED PER ECN# 0535
06-AUG-2002 REA
B REVISED/REDRAWN, SEE ECN# 1861
18-MAR-2013
B1
16-OCT-2020
REDRAWN WITH NO CHANGES